
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@



@Þë†u@Þë†u@Þë†u@Þë†ulŠšÛalŠšÛalŠšÛalŠšÛa@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@ @…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IQ@H@@

Q@@FQ@@Q@@

Q@@FR@@R@@

Q@@FS@@S@@

Q@@FT@@T@@

Q@@FU@@U@@

Q@@FV@@V@@

Q@@FW@@W@@

Q@@FX@@X@@

Q@@FY@@Y@@

Q@@FQP@@QP@@

Q@@FQQ@@QQ@@

Q@@FQR@@QR@@

@…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IR@H@@

R@@FQ@@R@@

R@@FR@@T@@

R@@FS@@V@@

R@@FT@@X@@

R@@FU@@QP@@

R@@FV@@QR@@

R@@FW@@QT@@

R@F@X@@QV@@

R@@FY@@QX@@

R@@FQP@@RP@@

R@@FQQ@@RR@@

R@@FQR@@RT@@

@…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IS@H@@

S@@FQ@@S@@

S@@FR@@V@@

S@@FS@@Y@@

S@@FT@@QR@@

S@@FU@@QU@@

S@@FV@@QX@@

S@@FW@@RQ@@

S@@FX@@RT@@

S@@FY@@RW@@

S@@FQP@@SP@@

S@@FQQ@@SS@@

S@@FQR@@SV@@

Q 



@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@

@…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IT@H@@

T@@FQ@@T@@

T@@FR@@X@@

T@@FS@@QR@@

T@@FT@@QV@@

T@@FU@@RP@@

T@@FV@@RT@@

T@@FW@@RX@@

T@@FX@@SR@@

T@@FY@@SV@@

T@@FQP@@TP@@

T@@FQQ@@TT@@

T@@FQR@@TX@@

@…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IU@H@@

U@@FQ@@U@@

U@@FR@@QP@@

U@@FS@@QU@@

U@@FT@@RP@@

U@@FU@@RU@@

U@@FV@@SP@@

U@@FW@@SU@@

U@@FX@@TP@@

U@@FY@@TU@@

U@@FQP@@UP@@

U@@FQQ@@UU@@

U@@FQR@@VP@@

…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@@IV@H@@

V@@FQ@@V@@

V@@FR@@QR@@

V@@FS@@QX@@

V@@FT@@RT@@

V@@FU@@SP@@

V@@FV@@SV@@

V@@FW@@TR@@

V@@FX@@TX@@

V@@FY@@UT@@

V@@FQP@@VP@@

V@@FQQ@@VV@@

V@@FQR@@WR@@

R 



@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@

@…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IW@H@@

W@@FQ@@W@@

W@@FR@@QT@@

W@@FS@@RQ@@

W@@FT@@RX@@

W@@FU@@SU@@

W@@FV@@TR@@

W@@FW@@TY@@

W@@FX@@UV@@

W@@FY@@VS@@

W@F@QP@@WP@@

W@@FQQ@@WW@@

W@@FQR@@XT@@

@…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IX@H@@

X@@FQ@@X@@

X@@FR@@QV@@

X@@FS@@RT@@

X@@FT@@SR@@

X@@FU@@TP@@

X@@FV@@TX@@

X@@FW@@UV@@

X@@FX@@VT@@

X@@FY@@WR@@

X@@FQP@@XP@@

X@@FQQ@@XX@@

X@@FQR@@YV@@

@…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IY@H@@

Y@@FQ@@Y@@

Y@@FR@@QX@@

Y@@FS@@RW@@

Y@@FT@@SV@@

Y@@FU@@TU@@

Y@@FV@@UT@@

Y@@FW@@VS@@

Y@@FX@@WR@@

Y@@FY@@XQ@@

Y@@FQP@@YP@@

Y@@FQQ@@YY@@

Y@@FQR@@QPX@@

S 



@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

@ @@ @@ @@ @@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@

@…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IQP@H@@

QP@@FQ@@QP@@

QP@@FR@@RP@@

QP@@FS@@SP@@

QP@@FT@@TP@@

QP@@FU@@UP@@

QP@@FV@@VP@@

QP@@FW@@WP@@

QP@@FX@@XP@@

QP@@FY@@YP@@

QP@@FQP@@QPP@@

QP@@FQQ@@QQP@@

QP@@FQR@@QRP@@

@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@…†ÈÜÛ@IQR@H@@

QR@@FQ@@QR@@

QR@@FR@@RT@@

QR@@FS@@SV@@

QR@@FT@@TX@@

QR@@FU@@VP@@

QR@@FV@@WR@@

QR@@FW@@XT@@

QR@@FX@@YV@@

QR@@FY@@QPX@@

QR@@FQP@@QRP@@

QR@@FQQ@@QSR@@

QR@@FQR@@QTT@@

@…†ÈÜÛ@lŠšÛa@Þë†u@IQQ@H@@

QQ@@FQ@@QQ@@

QQ@@FR@@RR@@

QQ@@FS@@SS@@

QQ@@FT@@TT@@

QQ@@FU@@UU@@

QQ@@FV@@VV@@

QQ@@FW@@WW@@

QQ@@FX@@XX@@

QQ@@FY@@YY@@

QQ@@FQP@@QQP@@

QQ@@FQQ@@QRQ@@

QQ@@FQR@@QSR@@

T 



÷bîÔÛa@pa†yë÷bîÔÛa@pa†yë÷bîÔÛa@pa†yë÷bîÔÛa@pa†yë@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

�وא����وא����وא����وא��������א
	�אلא
	�אلא
	�אلא
	�אلو��א��و��א��و��א��و��א�� �� �� �� �
QQQQ@@@@á×á×á×á×@@@@@@@@]]]]@@@@@@@@QPPPQPPPQPPPQPPP@@@@ââââ@@@@@@@@
QQQQ@@@@ââââ@@@@@@@@]]]]@@@@@@@@QPQPQPQP@@@@á�…á�…á�…á�…@@@@@@@@
QQQQ@@@@á�…á�…á�…á�…@@@@@@@@]]]]@@@@@@@@QPQPQPQP@@@@á�á�á�á�@@@@@@@@

�א����א����א����א����א���م�وא���م�وא���م�وא���م�وو��א��و��א��و��א��و��א�� �� �� �� �
QQQQ@@@@ââââSSSS@@@@@@@@]]]]@@@@@@@@QPPPQPPPQPPPQPPP@@@@á�…á�…á�…á�…SSSS@@@@@@@@
QQQQ@@@@ââââSSSS@@@@@@@@]]]]@@@@@@@@QPPPQPPPQPPPQPPP@@@@�Û�Û�Û�Û@@@@@@@@
QQQQ@@@@á�…á�…á�…á�…SSSS@@@@@@@@]]]]@@@@@@@@QQQQ@@@@�Û�Û�Û�Û@@@@@@@@

�א
وزאنא
وزאنא
وزאنא
وزאنو��א��و��א��و��א��و��א�� �� �� �� �
QQQQ@@@@å�å�å�å�@@@@@@@@]]]]@@@@@@@@QPPPQPPPQPPPQPPP@@@@âaŠu@ìÜî×âaŠu@ìÜî×âaŠu@ìÜî×âaŠu@ìÜî×@@@@@@@@

QQQQ@@@@âaŠu@ìÜî×âaŠu@ìÜî×âaŠu@ìÜî×âaŠu@ìÜî×@@@@@@@@]]]]@@@@@@@@QPPPQPPPQPPPQPPP@@@@âaŠuâaŠuâaŠuâaŠu@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@
U 



‰ì�ØÛa‰ì�ØÛa‰ì�ØÛa‰ì�ØÛa@@@@@@@@
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �

� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �

V 

2

1

2

1

2

1

4

1

4

1

4

1

4

1

4

1

8

1

8

1

8

1

8

1

8

1

8

1

8

1

8

1

8

1

3

1

3

1

3

1
3

1

6

1

6

1

6

1

6

1

6

1

6

1
6

1



@òà�ÔÛa@¿@��c@òà�ÔÛa@¿@��c@òà�ÔÛa@¿@��c@òà�ÔÛa@¿@��cZZZZ@@@@@@@@
��א��
אد���א������������א��
אد���א������������א��
אد���א������������א��
אد���א����������� �� �� �� �

@@@@@@@@
�F�F�F�F١١١١�����E�E�E�E������	
���٠٠٠٠د�زو ���و���د�زو ���و���د�زو ���و���د�زو ���و��ذא���ن����د���ذא���ن����د���ذא���ن����د���ذא���ن����د�������٢٢٢٢����א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א�� �� �� �� �
� �� �� �� �
�F�F�F�F٢٢٢٢�����E�E�E�E������	
&	%ع����אد�������&	%ع����אد�������&	%ع����אد�������&	%ع����אد��������ذא���ن��ذא���ن��ذא���ن��ذא���ن������٣٣٣٣����א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��

������	
�٣٣٣٣א��
	������א��
	������א��
	������א�� �� �� �� �
� �� �� �� �
�F�F�F�F٣٣٣٣�����E�E�E�E������	
�ذא���ن����د���)�������٥٥٥٥����א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א����(��ذא���ن����د����(��ذא���ن����د����(�٥٥٥٥�و��و��و��و�����٠٠٠٠�ذא���ن����د��� �� �� �� �
� �� �� �� �
�F�F�F�F٤٤٤٤�����E�E�E�E������	
�ذא���ن��ذא���ن��ذא���ن��ذא���ن������٦٦٦٦����א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��������	
�����٢٢٢٢����א��
	�����������א��
	�����������א��
	�����������א��
��0א�%/.�ذא-,�0א�%/.�ذא-,�0א�%/.�ذא-,�0א�%/.�ذא-,����٣٣٣٣و+�و+�و+�و+� �� �� �� �
� �� �� �� �
�F�F�F�F٥٥٥٥�����E�E�E�E������	
&	%ع����אد�������&	%ع����אد�������&	%ع����אد�������&	%ع����אد��������ذא���ن��ذא���ن��ذא���ن��ذא���ن������٩٩٩٩����א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��
	�����������א���د�א��

������	
�٩٩٩٩א��
	������א��
	������א��
	������א�� �� �� �� �

@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

W 



@üëc@üëc@üëc@üëc@Z@Z@Z@Z‰ì�ØÛa@óÜÇ@pbîÜàÈÛa‰ì�ØÛa@óÜÇ@pbîÜàÈÛa‰ì�ØÛa@óÜÇ@pbîÜàÈÛa‰ì�ØÛa@óÜÇ@pbîÜàÈÛa@@@@@@@@
� �
� �
� �
� �

� �� �� �� �

aaaa@Éà¦@Éà¦@Éà¦@Éà¦ZZZZ@@@@@@@@
����א�������W� �

� �
� �
� �

��٠لآد��،�! ������ن �

� �
� �
� �

� �

� �

 ����F١�W�Eل�

3

2

2

1

32

22

32

31

6

4

6

3

6

43

6

7
+=

×

×
+

×

×
=+=

+
=

�W'&�א��א�%� �
��א����� •�������
�א�����'�&%$#"!��� ��()* 

�א-,+��� •./�
�א�����'���()*�
0�� ������34��د�����2א��1 �

��(����.�����א�(�1�2א�0/�وא�&���.-��א',+*�א�(��(����.�����א�(�1�2א�0/�وא�&���.-��א',+*�א�(��(����.�����א�(�1�2א�0/�وא�&���.-��א',+*�א�(��(����.�����א�(�1�2א�0/�وא�&���.-��א',+*�א�(WWWW� �� �� �� �
34�4(�م�'+:��6�7�8�97و)(م�א
ول��1)(م�א�5 �

م�א
ول)(�1�34�و�6�7و)(م�א�5 �

O

h

د

f

Oد

hد

Oد

fO

Oد

hدOf
+=+=

+

��;�+(�W� �
• �<=()(�����=�>?�@A��B�C��/D�%EF� �
��4(�م��I/�א��6�Eو�G�H/�א�(م •(�.-��=�����א�( �
 

X 



�����F٢�W�Eل� �
� �� �

�W'&�א��א�%� �
��א��� •�������
�א�����'�&%$#"!��� ��()*�� 


�א�����' •()*�
0�� ���א-�������34��د�����2א��1./���+,� �

� �

@�ŠĐÛa@�ŠĐÛa@�ŠĐÛa@�ŠĐÛaZZZZ 
����א�������W� �

� �
� �
� �

��٠لآد��،�! ������ن �

� �

� �
� �� �

�����F١�W�Eل� �

�W'&�א��א�%� �
��א��� •�������
�א�����'�&%$#"!��� ��()*�� 

�א- •./���+,�6����
�א�����'����()*�
0�� �����د�����2א��1 �

7

2

5

3

75

25

75

37

35

10

35

21

35

1021

35

31
+=

×

×
+

×

×
=+=

+
=

4

3

5

2

45

35

45

24

20

15

20

8

20

158

20

7
−=

×

×
−

×

×
=−=

−
=

O

h

د

f

Oد

hد

Oد

fO

Oد

hدOf
−=−=

−

��;�+(�W� �
• �6�Eא����	���J�(�1א�0/�.�א�����������1'&�א=>(K��<7L(���&א������.K 
 

Y 



�����F٢�W�Eل� �

�W'&�א��א�%� �
��א��� •�������
�א�����'�&%$#"!��� ��()*�� 

• ���א-����./���+,6�
�א�����'��()*�
0�� �����د�����2א��1 �

� �� �� �� �

lŠšÛalŠšÛalŠšÛalŠšÛa@@@@ZZZZ 
����א�������W� �

� �
� �
 

��٠لآد��،�! ������ن �
 

� �
� �

�����F١�W�Eل� �

4

3

3

2

43

32

12

6

126

66

2

1
×=

×

×
==

÷

÷
=� �

�W'&�א��א�%� �
•  ��9�7��8��د�2��7א��1� א.

�������א�?�<�وא���م���@����*?�<�א�>�*=�א�>!�;: •���� �٦��D9)��)E���F� �
� �

2

1

3

1

23

13

23

12

6

3

6

2

6

32

6

1
−=

×

×
−

×

×
=−=

−
=

�6��E,�6א���E,�6א���E,�6א���E,א��W�W�W�Wא���د�NO4�P�.���Qم�א����F��R���6�7و)(م�א��NO4�P�.���Qא���د��F��R���6�7و)(م�א��NO4�P�.���Qא���د��F��R���6�7و)(م�א��NO4�P�.���Qא���د��F��R���6�7و)( �� �� �� �

O

h

د

f

O

h

د

f

Oد

hب
×=×=

QP 



�����F٢�W�Eل� �

5

2

6

1

56

21

30

2

302

22

15

1
×=

×

×
==

÷

÷
=� �

�W'&�א��א�%� �
•  ��9�7��8��د�2��7א��1� א.

 ������٢�D9)��)E���Fא�?�<�وא���م���@����*?�<�א�>�*=�א�>!�;: •

� �

òà�ÔÛaòà�ÔÛaòà�ÔÛaòà�ÔÛa@@@@ZZZZ 

O

h

د

f

O

h

f

د

Of

hد
÷=×=

� �

��٠لآد��،�! ������ن �

� �
� �
� �
 

 ����F١�W�Eل�

4

3

3

2

4

3

2

3

42

33

8

9
÷=×=

×

×
=� �

�W'&�א��א�%� �
• :Gא����� �����Hא��1

• ��9��I�)(J/�8א���0 

•  ��9�7��8��د�2��7א��1� א.

� �
 

�WWWWא�(����א�(����א�(����א�(����'&�א��'&�א��'&�א��'&�א�� �� �� �� �
�S+.��TU�(��R��B�8�9א��VW����))@�א���א������%A�X�34و 4K(�م�7(�<�א����Qא�5

QQ 



�����F٢�W�Eل� �

5

4

2

1

5

4

1

2

51

42

5

8
÷=×=

×

×
=� �

�Wא�%��'&�א� �
• :Gא����� �����Hא��1

• 8�9�J/�� )(��Iא���0

•  ��9�7��8��د�2��7א��1��א. �

� �
� �

�����F٣�W�Eل� �

5

12

10

2

5

12

2

10

52

1210

10

120

1010

12010

1

120
120 ÷=×=

×

×
==

÷

÷
==

�W'&�א��א�%� �
• :Gא����� �����Hא��1

• 8�9�J/�� )(��Iא���0

•  ��9�7��8��د�2��7א��1� א.

��١٠*?�<�א��1��������א�?�<�وא���م���@� •�D9)��)E���F� �

@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@
@@@@@@@@

@@@@@@@@

QR 



@bîãbq@bîãbq@bîãbq@bîãbq@Z@Z@Z@ZòíŠ’ÈÛa@‰ì�ØÛaòíŠ’ÈÛa@‰ì�ØÛaòíŠ’ÈÛa@‰ì�ØÛaòíŠ’ÈÛa@‰ì�ØÛa@@@@@@@@
� �
� �
� �
� �

����Wل� �

10

2
2.0 =� �

�C�L.���B��Y�Z�@(�%A�[,א���-.�-R�\�+4VW���A�L.��Y�Zن�.�د��
و�C.�د���[@א�-زل��A���ZOא�^OZ���a�F�Kא���L`�א�_��1א�(م� �

� �

05.0
100

5
=� �

��A�L.��Y�Z�@(�%A�[,א���-.�-R�\�+4VW��C�L.���Bن�^.�د��OZ��
�[@�a�Fא���L`��1א�(م���7د�א�-زل���A�Lא����Y�b�1א����ZOא��K� �

� �

�����MW� �
�F�F�F�F١١١١�����E�E�E�E��A�L.��Y�b7����7��א���Q^�א��A�L��א�,,Q7�fF��A�L.��Y�b7����7��א���Q^�א��A�L��א�,,Q7�fF��A�L.��Y�b7����7��א���Q^�א��A�L��א�,,Q7�fF��A�L.��Y�b7����7��א���Q^�א��A�L��א�,,Q7�fFWWWW� �� �� �� �

��� J  
1000

78
078.0 =� 

8�� J  �
10000

5545
5545.0 = 

��� J  �
10

14
4.1 = 

�� �
� �

�hA��=�hA��=�hA��=�hA��=WWWW� �� �� �� �
`�Lא���a�F�<()(�1�C�X�_א��^��Qא��<7��b)A� �

 

QS 



�F�F�F�F٢٢٢٢�����E�E�E�E�%A�[,7�fF�%A�[,7�fF�%A�[,7�fF�%A�[,7�fFאد�.
�A�L.�^��B����WWWW�A�L.�^��B�A�L.�^��B�A�L.�^��B�����VWVWVWVWא��A�L��א�,����א��A�L��א�,����א��A�L��א�,����א��A�L��א�,��������א
.�אدא
.�אدא
.�אدא �� �� �� �
 

 

 

 

 

 

� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �

00068.0أ
100000

68
−=

f005.0
1000

5
−=

34.1ت
100

134
−=

QT 



@brÛbq@brÛbq@brÛbq@brÛbq@Z@Z@Z@ZòíŠ’ÈÛa@…a†Çþa@óÜÇ@pbîÜàÈÛaòíŠ’ÈÛa@…a†Çþa@óÜÇ@pbîÜàÈÛaòíŠ’ÈÛa@…a†Çþa@óÜÇ@pbîÜàÈÛaòíŠ’ÈÛa@…a†Çþa@óÜÇ@pbîÜàÈÛa@@@@@@@@
� �
� �
� �

Éà¦aÉà¦aÉà¦aÉà¦a@@@@�ŠĐÛaë�ŠĐÛaë�ŠĐÛaë�ŠĐÛaë 

� �
� �
� �
� �
� �

� �
� �� �� �� �

DאDאDאDא�/�/�/�/WWWW� �� �� �� �
� �

� �
���Jא���Sj:�%א��א��&'���Jא���Sj:�%א��א��&'���Jא���Sj:�%א��א��&'���Jא���Sj:�%א��א��&'WWWW� �� �� �� �

��4kن�.�د�א��\�+4@]�4��א���د���Z���1א���د�א
ول����5B)@�.�د�'Oא�
�34^��VWא���د�א�5OZ����Ul7�34�-(�م��[@�א
.�אد���7א�5��TEbA�P,����ZOא�

ن��NO4.�دA�mא���دאن����4kא@]�����ZOא�K� �
� �

�4kن�=����.�د�אnא���ZOא��@]���/94�fo�@Aא���د�p7��Aد.�/D������74(�م�
�Z���1א���د�א�-=��7�qد�א�-زل�Oא�@]�����ZOא��!�د`��1א�@Aא���د�K� �

� �

� �� �� �� �

234.13.12 +=

234.1300.12 +=

234.1300.12534.13 +=

��;�+(��;�+(��;�+(��;�+(WWWW� �� �� �� �
�^�Z���m<�)@�א����VW�pא���O���7א���4kد�א�.K� �

�WWWW	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%� �� �� �� �

�%�M�W�'�Gوً&�()G OM�P�QRM��"�9S�� �/�Jא�0
د�א���2O��'�G�%�Tא����R�Qא��2����R�Qא�0
د
 OM����R�Qא�K� �
��ًG�,�W� ���GK(م�M�3�Vو����6��د��2��2א�0
د �
��ً���,�W �!����א�0
د���IG�F�Wא��'�G�Xد�א
�OM�K �א��3YG���R�Qא������R�Qא�0
د�א�>�*=��0 �
 

QU 



�����WWWWא	��א	��א	��א	�� �� �� �� �
� �
� �

���Jא���Sj:�%א��א��&'���Jא���Sj:�%א��א��&'���Jא���Sj:�%א��א��&'���Jא���Sj:�%א��א��&'WWWW� �� �� �� �
��4(�م�Ul7���OZVW��aو�,=�P,��344�א���د�א�5kא�@]���@Aد�������ZOא�K� �

� �
��4k��7د�א���ZO94/�א��fo��Aد.���	�����.�C�G���ZOא��@]��r4B�_א�

�@A�1א���د�<��.K� �
� �
� �

� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �

05.133.12 −=

05.1330.12 −=

05.1330.1275.0 −=

QV 



lŠšÛalŠšÛalŠšÛalŠšÛa 

� �
� �
� �
� �

5ل�(W� �
� �
� �

����Wل� �
�F�F�F�F١١١١����EEEE� �� �� �� �
�F�F�F�F٢٢٢٢����EEEE� �� �� �� �

� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �

�WWWW	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%� �� �� �� �
�!+�M�Wوً&��&� �0
�א��2����R�Qא�0
د��'�G�Xو�7א��*K� �

��ًG�,�W� �9��8��د�����2א�0
د����GK(م����0 �
��ً���,�W� �0
د���'�G�Xد�א
���و�7]�(ع���'�G�Xد�� �א
��
��3YGKא������R�Qא�>�*=��0 �
 

02.003.00006.0 ×=

45.03.0135.0 ×=

QW 



ÔÛaÔÛaÔÛaÔÛaòà�òà�òà�òà� 

�W	�A(��א�%� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �

����Wل� �
�F١�E� �

�?�1�@A4١٠(�م��8�97א���د��t��.א��!�د`��1א���د�א�(��م����ZO�2)@�א��u,4�P,�
��Z��C��C�X�H��ن�א������Q=�3�,��?�و7 �

� �

� �
�?�@Aא���د�p7��Aد.����F�vא�!W٥٠��x٢٥و���Z��C�m�y�\�+A��B�q=�?�وא�- �

� �
�F٢�E� �

�?�1�@A4١٠��3(�م��8�97א���د�,��Z��א��!�د`��1א���د�א�(��م�و7O�2)@�א��u,��
��Z��C��C�X�H��ن�א������Q=�?� �

� �
� �

� �
�?�@Aא���د�p7��Aد.����F�vא�!W٢٨��xد��٢٠و�.���Z��C�m�\�+A��B�q=وא�-

�}�<�.�����א�(���<,4'�?� �

8.22 ÷=

�M�2و�\���G�F�-א)]� ���8א�0
دYم��)�G�M>�"���E
(�،��D?_��`a�b����(�cא�0\
�א-���.Sم��)�G�dذ��
0��+,���R�"ن���)g�&دאن�
�$�Y �א�0�
�����د�����2א�0
د� �و�

��7>!���א�������א�>�*=�hאن�iא��� ���H�a���R�"Kא�0
د �
 

55.2 ÷=

)510()5.210( ×÷×=

50252 ÷=

)8.210()210( ×÷×=

28204.1 ÷=

QX 



@bÈia‰@bÈia‰@bÈia‰@bÈia‰ZZZZ@@@@@@@@
@lŠ™@lŠ™@lŠ™@lŠ™…a†Çþa…a†Çþa…a†Çþa…a†Çþa@@@@ñŠ’ÈÛa@ôìÓ@óÜÇ@bènà�ÓëñŠ’ÈÛa@ôìÓ@óÜÇ@bènà�ÓëñŠ’ÈÛa@ôìÓ@óÜÇ@bènà�ÓëñŠ’ÈÛa@ôìÓ@óÜÇ@bènà�Óë@@@@@@@@

@lŠšÛa@lŠšÛa@lŠšÛa@lŠšÛaZZZZ@@@@@@@@
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �

����Wل� �
�F١�E� �
�F٢��E� �

@òà�ÔÛa@òà�ÔÛa@òà�ÔÛa@òà�ÔÛaZZZZ 
� �
� �
� �

� �
 ���Wل�

�F١�E@@@@� �
�F٢��E� �

510510005000 3
×=×=

002.010002.01002.0 2
×=×=

6.01006.0 ÷=

41041000004.0 3
÷=÷=

�WWWW	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%� �� �� �� �
��A�Lא�����ZOא��|A�[,74(�م��F���!ن�وW�E�^OZ��h�94و���Fم��.�����1

�Rو!�د�EVW��`�Lא���a�F�^OZ���p]Kא���د���7د� �
 

�WWWW	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%�	�A(��א�%� �� �� �� �
�`�Lא���a�F�^OZ�^�א���د���7د��A�VW��A�Lא�����ZOא��|A�[,74(�م�K� �

QY 



@b�ßb�@b�ßb�@b�ßb�@b�ßb�ZZZZ@@@@@@@@òíŠ’ÈÛa@bèàîÓë@‰ì�ØÛa@œÈiòíŠ’ÈÛa@bèàîÓë@‰ì�ØÛa@œÈiòíŠ’ÈÛa@bèàîÓë@‰ì�ØÛa@œÈiòíŠ’ÈÛa@bèàîÓë@‰ì�ØÛa@œÈi@@@@@@@@
 

2

1
5.0 =

 

3

1
33.0 =

� �� �� �� �

4

1
25.0 =

� �� �� �� �

5

1
2.0 =

� �� �� �� �

6

1
1666666.0 =

� �� �� �� �

7

1
142857.0 =

� �� �� �� �

8

1
125.0 =

� �� �� �� �

9

1
111111111.0 =

� �� �� �� �

10

1
1.0 =

� �� �� �� �

RP 



@b�…b�@b�…b�@b�…b�@b�…b�@Z@Z@Z@Zòíì÷½a@òj�äÛaòíì÷½a@òj�äÛaòíì÷½a@òj�äÛaòíì÷½a@òj�äÛa@@@@@@@@
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �
� �

����Wل� �
١٠٠��Z�٪�F١٠٠)@��١٠٠��Z�E�F١٠٠��W١٠٠��F�Z�E١٠٠��VW١٠٠�F�Z�E

100

100�Z�E١� �

٧٥��Z�٪�F١٠٠)@��٧٥��Z�E�F٧٥��W١٠٠��F�Z�E٧٥��VW١٠٠�F�Z�E
100

75F�Z�E
4

3E� �

٥٠�Z�٪��F١٠٠)@��٥٠�Z�E��F٥٠��W١٠٠��F�Z�E٥٠��VW١٠٠�F�Z�E
100

50F�Z�E
2

1E� �

٢٥��Z�٪�F١٠٠)@��٢٥��Z�E�F٢٥��W١٠٠��F�Z�E٢٥��VW١٠٠�F�Z�E
100

25F�Z�E
4

1E� �

١٠��Z�٪�F١٠٠)@��١٠��Z�E�F١٠��W١٠٠��F�Z�E١٠��VW١٠٠�F�Z�E
100

10F�Z�E
10

1E� �

� �
� �
� �
� �

� �
� �

� �

�hA��=�hA��=�hA��=�hA��=WWWW� �� �� �� �
�@(�v�!١٠٠ 

�`�.F�`�.F�`�.F�`�.FWWWW� �� �� �� �
�ط�ي س �

��{� �
�Fس��F�Z�E�٪�@(١٠٠س���F�Z�Eس��W١٠٠��F�Z�E�VW١٠٠س��F�Z�E

100

sE� �
 

��Aא�����E�-�4ن�א�F��Aא�����E�-�4ن�א�F��Aא�����E�-�4ن�א�F��Aא�����E�-�4ن�א�FWWWW� �� �� �� �

��Aא�����E�-א��Z
v�0א

%Qא�
� �

 

RQ 



��F١��E�7��Fد�
��bP)R�@�������א�$��)jא��H�<א��H$FאW� �
��� J  ٣٠�Z�٪

100

30��Z
10

3
 

8�� J  ٤٤�Z�٪
100

44��Z
25

11
 

��� J  ٨٠�Z�٪
100

80��Z
5

4
 

� �� �� �� �

�F٢��E���)j��H�G�J/���W)(ل�א��P)�1א�$�� �

��� J  
5

3�Z
520

320

×

×��Z
100

60��Z٦٠٪ 

8�� J  
50

1�Z
502

12

×

×��Z
100

2��Z٢٪ 

��� J  
25

20
�Z

254

204

×

×��Z100

80
��Z٨٠٪ 

� �
� �� �� �� �
� �� �� �� �
� �� �� �� �

�F٣��Eאد)(ل�
����א��)j���?�G�J/�����א�$����Wא�0\ �
��� J  ٠٥}٠��Z

100

5��Z٥٪ 

8�� J  ٦}٠����Z٦٠}٠��Z
100

60��Z٦٠٪ 

��� J  ٣٥}٠��Z
100

35��Z٣٥٪ 
� �
� �
� �

��;�+(��;�+(��;�+(��;�+(WWWW� �� �� �� �
�P&.�د�א���د�א�W�Cjذא��1�8�Uא�(م�?W�P�.�jR�%��1١٠٠��foא�א���אل�א.,��4

��Qא���oJ,A�H�P,م���1�Sא��6�Eوא�(-7�U 

RR 



�F٤��E�
�؟�٨؛!�� �٪��M٤٠و. �
�WWWWא�%�א�%�א�%�א�%� �� �� �� �

٤٠��٪�C
8

1��Z
100

40��C
8

1��Z
5

2��C
8

1��Z
40

2��Z
20

1� �
� �� �� �� �

�F٥��E�
�؟��٥٠٠٠ �٪��M٥٠و. �
�WWWWא�%�א�%�א�%�א�%� �� �� �� �

٥٠��٪�C٥٠٠٠��Z
100

50��C٥٠٠٠��Z٥٠��C٥٠��Z٢٥٠٠� �
� �� �� �� �

�F٦��E��!<o��0�]٢٥٠��+_p��!0���qrאد�PMل���P٢٠��K�٪���"Sن��
�אE�+_X:�؟ �

�WWWWא�%�א�%�א�%�א�%� �� �� �� �

٢٠��٪�C٢٥٠��Z
100

20��C٢٥٠��Z٢��C٢٥��Z٥٠� �
� �� �� �� �

�F٧��Eن��Fو�7٪�٦/ذא����
د������ �٣٠��Kد�؟
�"Sن�iEא�א�0 �
�����WWWWא�%�א�%�א�%�א�%� �� �� �� �

٦�٪�Cא���د��Z٣٠� �

100

6�Cא���د��Z٣٠����?�2)(�����.?� �
٦��Cא���د��Z٣٠٠٠� �

��Zא���د
6

3000
� �

���Z٥٠٠א���د �
� �

RS 



��F٨��E��]P
"Sن�،�����K�+!<��Du٣٠��H���٥٠��H/ذא��Fن��
د����8#
��G?��א�>�.E�2v:�؟ �

�WWWWא�%�א�%�א�%�א�%� �� �� �� �
�3�Qد��א�&+�8א��.�Z٥٠�>�	� �

�p[!�<��Z٣٠.�د�א�&+�8א�-	� �

��Aא�����E�-א��Z
v�0א

%Qא�
� �

100

s
��Z50

30
� �

��Z٣٠٠٠س��٥٠ �

�Zس�
50

3000� �
��Z٦٠س� �
 ٪�Z٦٠א�-�E��א���A�����د�א�-!]W��pذن

RT 


